FORM C-105

/ f NEW MEXICQO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION
[ e ; . : .
D — Santa }e, New Mexico
A S
T T Ty T T
|
—— WELL RECORD
;
[ S [
[ R Mail to 0Oii Conservation Commission. Ranta Fe, New Mexico, or its proper
. agent not more than twenty dars after cowpletion of well. Follow instructions
in the Rules and iegulations of rhe Comimnission. Indicate questionable data

- by following in with (%). SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE.
AREA 61 ACLES
LOCATE WHLL CGLENCTLY

tid-lontinan < Cete orp. - Tulza, Uklbhome

oty or Dperator Address

Liva Jwens CownNe L EENTL s 8 T 288

Ticase

r 378 NP ML LERPOEe mld, -

P, A - NN

% '55?: I County.

Well i« 660 feet south of the North line a:\-rl_,___,,, feet st of the Eﬁ';t line OL ectim
If State land the oil aul gas leasa i3 No Aszignment No._. [
Cey £ o1 Ta
If patented land the owner is. . =7 va oewens oo oo ... Address. “‘miee A 8Xe.

If Government lutd thn permittes is. __ . —— . Address. . __
The Lessee is WEJ, ,:iva -ons S . Address_. _ “'uriice ] o BEX.
Drilling commenced. @/];7/37__ . 19__ . .. Drilling was completed . 7/27ﬂ7 19
Nume of drilling contrastor . :,Q_f};‘lg;n@ Emthﬁrs .. Address “J;k,lahm

Elevation above sea level at top of chasing. .%gyifeet.
The information wiven s ta he kapt confidential until___ §Qm o 19

OIL SANDS OR ZONES

No. 1, from 3608 L to. 3616

No. 4, from_. .. _ to
No. 2, from. 36,93 . Lotol 5710 No. 5, from._._.._ _ - to_ _—
No. 3, from_ _3?,25 . tu 575’? No. 6, from___ _ . _lO__._.

IMPORTANT WATER SANDS

Include data ou raie o water inficw and elevation to which water rose in hole.

No. 1. from _to N .. feet. _ R

.)rLllea ‘?}.1‘}1 siolgr, y-impossible to set . gpter elevotionms

No. 2, from.

No. 3, from___ 0 e . Teet. ..

No. 4, from. o [, ¢ . ..tTeet.

CASING RECORD

T T T = { i
COWRIGHT T THRIADS i KIND OF  ¢U% & FILLED PERFORATED PURPOSE
gZE L PER O COO T PBEE OINCIH P MAKE ] AMOUNT SHOL TG
S1ZE ! Pt P v i | ) rroy w0 | o

13 40 8 L. 292  Home L
9 5/8 36 8 . 1174 Gulde

_ _ _ —
- - ‘ =
7ol 24 10 59 3593 Gulde S
MUDDING AND (EMENTING RECORD
317 §ORIZE O ©ONO. HATKS ‘ i )
,\Ill/;l)l }” | :[\\{1\1. WHERE SET | OF COMBXT MUETHOD TSED MUD GUAVITY ‘ AMOUNT OF MUD USED

|——-

13 292 300 " Halliburton 49 30 tons
1 % 9 5/d 1174 225 n _

8 5/8 7 JD 3593 ' 400 4

-~ - -~

PLUGS AND ADAPTERS

_._ _...Depth Set.. _

Heaving plug -Motecnio 0 ,,,%,__Lengchlﬁ,, I

Adapters-——Material o . Size L _

RECOLD OF SHOOTING OR CHEMICAL TREATMENT

: HXPLe )\”V" on TP
hRVAD SO, D t "! MICAL USED QUANTITY DAL SO0 rnE
i

L ﬁgﬂi e .
] X 2000  7/29/37 3530-3737 3737

i

SHOT
ATED ‘ PEPTH CLEANED OUT

Results of shooting ar chemical treatment_. MYty SV~ VY eV

borrels par daye=-ge: lnorcased from 50, J(‘m Clie 3.'7;. ;ojsﬂoo cue ft.

RECORD OF DRILL-STEM AND SPECIAL TESTS

If drill-stem or o-ber specinl tests op deviation snrveys were made, submit ropors on saparate shest and attach hersto.

TOOLS USED

2otary tools were sl froeni Q . feer rc,,,,,ﬁ_,ﬁ ;1 feet, and from I feet to_ . . ____  feet
Cable tools were s frome ;566;_, foet to,,,,g?g?,,,,,,,_1‘nz-t. and fiom. _ . dieet to_ . ... __ __ __ feet
PRODUCTION

Put to producing 6/1/37 o .19

The production of the {irst 24 hours was____ lggi __ .. __harrels of fluid of wi 99 ,,6le'{1 vas oil; . __ _
emulsion; _ D . Y%  water; andfgll;c,,_ﬁ’( sediment. Gravity, He. . [ e
If gas well, en. ft. per 24 hours_ ,,SLJJ_GQ{L7,,&,,,(};111011‘; gasoline per 1,000 cu. ft. of gas_ o
Rock pressure, hs. pev s4. ia._ 500 e

EMPLOYLEES
E et T =
tie]‘“‘e‘} L Drii;gr [ ,LOLEL o il ei it . Drriller
e l“e“ R Driller _

R . . ' eiee— -, Driller

FORMATION RECORD ON OTHWR SID:

1

I hereby swear or affivm that the mformation given herewith is complet aul correct record of the well and all

work done on i« f:v ws cgn ha catermined from availabls vecords.

/
é. // - Z
Subserivbed and sworn "o before me this_ 07T W ‘w N S
- Place Ds 1t°
//, ! - 7y )

duv o0f_ . U La_e B IS T WA Mn’f:,t;?(,y,«z’n; Srrres Bt

/ T e Position .~ £ <7/ e i T _
— ,M - .~ Z 7~ S SR

3 q-f Publi ;
Notary Public /7 Represeniing *44. o _ ._/.’/Mka—sZ.J ST ”‘

aapany or Operd

Address/ b oo ;/:s/'_ N A -

My Commissiou € £piv . S,




FORMATION RECORD

FROM

255

400

1148
1270
1650
1824
2015
21556
2242
2315
2373
2400
2476
2588
2655
2720
2802
2861
2939
3010
3l72
3377
3433
3470
3489
3529
3556
3601
3611
3613
3625
3628

TO

- 255

400

1148
127¢
1650
1824
2015
2556
2242
2315
2873
2400
2476
2588
2655
2720
2802
2861
2939
3010
8172
3377
433
5470
3489
3529
2556
3601
3611
3613
3625
3628
3737

THICKNESS
IN PERT
250
145
748
1lz2
380
174
291
140
8y
73
586
27
76
112
67
65
82
59
78
71

162

FFORMATION
surfece .hells
ed zed
wed lloek & . hells
.nhydrite

salteinhydrite czhells
celt O ‘nhydrite

celt

Salt-inhydrite shells
Sadt-tnhydrite~_otash
Salt

&b Selt « snnpdriie
Salt

anhydrite

Anhydrite O “hells
inhydrite

inhydrite & L, ue

Lime .. ;nhydrfte
Line

Brown Line

Lims & anhydrite

Lime Browm

Line

sandy Lime

Lime Hard

Lize soft

Lime heard

saady Lime

Lime :
-amd vhowing oil
Lims

Lime

~hale

sime Cotel Ledth




